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Tirsdagssejladser 2021
Vallensbak Sejlklub

Aftensejlads 2021_1

1 Leb

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 3, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A

Plac. | BaadNavn | BaadtypeNavn | Nation A Sejinr PersonNavn Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM, F1|F1 | Total Netto
TAUDH
1st | Quintus Shipman 28 DEN 149 |Jens Ole Ja VSK 1093.4,813.2,700.6 0.0 0.0
Hestbaek
1st |KOM-AN |L23 Den 191 Jesper Klitfort | Nej VSK 1087.2,823.8,718.0 0.0 |0.0
1st | Ayla Sunwind 26 DEN |359 |Kim Jagrgensen | Nej VSK 1085.0,785.0,635.0 0.0 |0.0
2Llob

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 8, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A
Plac. | BaadNavn | BaadtypeNavn | Nation | Sejinr PersonNavn | Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM, |F1 F1 Total | Netto

TAUDH
1st |No Fame |806 DEN |63 Saren Ja VSK 1049.2,791.8,6852/1.0 1.0 1.0 [1.0
Meinertsen
2nd | Farsvel 806 DEN |200 Lau Ja VSK 1049.2,791.8,685.2/ 9.0 9.0 /90 |9.0
Digmann DNC | DNC
2nd | Havdyret | 806 DEN 126 Lars Nielsen | Ja SKS 1049.2,791.8,685.2/9.0 9.0 9.0 |9.0
DNC DNC
2nd | Fight 806 DEN | 398 Saren Ja VSK 1049.2,791.8,685.2/9.0 9.0 9.0 |9.0
Schramm DNC DNC
2nd | Shanty 806 DEN |353 Michael Ja VSK 1049.2,791.8,685.2/ 9.0 9.0 /9.0 |9.0
Nielsen DNC DNC
2nd | H-Bad H-bad DEN | SWE588 | Stefan Ja VSK 1049.2,791.8,612.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 |9.0
Jansen DNC DNC
2nd | Cumulus | J-80 DEN 1187 Saeren Ja VSK 1049.2,791.8,612.0 9.0 9.0 /9.0 (9.0
Christensen DNC | DNC
2nd | Stratus J-80 DEN 1518 Patrick Ja VSK 1049.2,791.8,612.0/9.0 (/9.0 /9.0 |9.0
Larsen DNC DNC
3 Lob

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 4, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A
Plac. BaadNavn | BaadtypeNavn | Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH | F1 | Total  Netto

1st | Onyx X50 DEN |62 Ole Rasmussen |Nej |VSK 917.4,663.4,539.6 0.0 |0.0
1st | Pollux X-382 DEN 141 Jan Stephensen |Ja VSK 1027.6,738.4,608.6 0.0 |0.0
1st | Sola Impala 31 DEN 200 |Steffen Steffesen | Nej VSK 1066.4,786.2,667.4 0.0 0.0
1st | Day Off Hanse 370 DEN 370 | Jan N Sgrensen | Nej ISH 1035.0,743.0,610.4 0.0 |0.0

1 af2 04/05/2021 19.40
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b

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 6, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A

BaadNavn | BaadtypeNavn | Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn

Varix X 4-3
Maxine X 99
Gimle Elan 31
Frixx X-372
Xta-sea X-40
Beast Il First 40.7

DEN
DEN
DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM,

10 Lars Rasmussen | Ja

425 Morten Vinter Ja

143 Ole Jespersen Ja

20 Sgren Bo Ja
Christiansen

29998 | Bjarne Steen- Ja
Olsen

10170 | Lars Rosenlgv Ja

5 Lob

VSK
VSK
VSK

VSK

SGS

ISH

TAUDH

827.2,651.2,575.0
921.4,706.0,611.0
975.0,732.8,627.8

919.0,694.2,593.6

884.6,662.6,561,4

875.8,658.4,557.6

F1

1.0
2.0
7.0
DNC
7.0
DNC
7.0
DNC
7.0
DNC

Total  Netto
1.0 1.0
20 20
70 |7.0
70 7.0
70 |7.0
70 |7.0

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 0, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A

Plac. BaadNavn | BaadtypeNavn | Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn | Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH | Total | Netto
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1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

6 Lob

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 6, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A

BaadNavn

Boulliabaise

Spirit

Sally

Pimpernellen

Mains

Fairwind

BaadtypeNavn

IF DEN
Bavaria 320 DEN
Impala 27 DEN
Feeling 920 DEN
Beneteau First | DEN
300

Bavaria 320 DEN

www.vallensbaek-sejlklub.dk

2 af 2

Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn

217 Bjarck
Jorgensen
253 Peter
Tobiasen
32 Hasse Stilbo
54 Dennis
Boyesen
4555 | Tommy
Pedersen
X Thomas
Vagner

Spiler | KlubNavn  TAUDL, TAUDM,

Nej

Nej

ja

Nej

Ja

Nej

VSK

VSK

VSK

VBK

VSK

VBK

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

TAUDH
1166.6,867.0,755.0

1077.4,777.4,646.0

1011.4,767.2,662.0

1077.8,777.4,646.0

1077.8,777.4,646.0

1077.4,777.4,646.0

F1
1.0

7.0
DNC
7.0
DNC
7.0
DNC
7.0
DNC
7.0
DNC

Total | Netto
1.0 [1.0
70 7.0
70 |7.0
70 |7.0
70 7.0
70 |7.0

www.vallensbaek-sejlklub.dk
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